AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee
Implementation Workgroup
Monday, April 22", 2013 1:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. / Eastern

1:00 p.m.

1:05 p.m.
1:30 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Discussion on MU Stage 2 Testing and Certification Hearing
Discussion on Upcoming Issues from Standards Committee
Public Comment

Adjourn



